Numero de poliza

2000366202

2000366201

2000290459

2000290458

02130101002287

02131101002788

02131101002533

02130101002092

Fecha
expedicion

23/01/2024

23/01/2024

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

21/01/2022

21/01/2022

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

E.I. I B I .“ I I Q. -l

Fecha

inicio de

vigencia

25/01/2024

25/01/2024

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

23/01/2022

23/01/2022

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

Fecha fin
de vigencia

25/01/2025

25/01/2025

25/01/2024

25/01/2024

23/01/2023

23/01/2023

23/01/2022

23/01/2022

Entidad
que expide

COMPANIA
MUNDIAL
DE SEGUR

COMPANIA

MUNDIAL
DE SEGUR

COMPANIA
MUNDIAL
DE SEGUR

COMPANIA
MUNDIAL
DE SEGUR

SEGUROS
DEL
ESTADO
S.A.

SEGUROS
DEL
ESTADO
S.A.

SEGUROS
DEL
ESTADO
S.A.

SEGUROS
DEL
ESTADO

Tipo de péliza

Responsabilidad
Civil Contractual

Responsabilidad
Civil
Extracontractual

Responsabilidad
Civil Contractual

Responsabilidad
Civil
Extracontractual

Responsabilidad
Civil
Extracontractual

Responsabilidad
Civil Contractual

Responsabilidad
Civil Contractual

Responsabilidad
Civil
Extracontractual

Estado

VIGENTE

VIGENTE

VIGENTE

VIGENTE

®
INACTIVA

®
INACTIVA

®
INACTIVA

®
INACTIVA



